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Départ : 13/09 - 16:39:19 / Arrivée : 16:45:20 / Fin : 16:45:55 89.10 km/h49.092N°244 VINOT MaloneMeilleur tour : 

Météo : Soleil        Air : 17°C        Piste : Sèche

Clt N° Pilote Nation Team Equipement Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Temps Ecart Tours

1 244 VINOT Malone LUDO RACING CRG / Rotax / Vega 16.978 16.922 15.192 49.092 7

2 237 DELAUNAY Nino PB KART KOSMIC / Rotax / Vega 16.954 16.906 15.267 49.127 0.035 7

3 228 DAUVERGNE Mattheo Pb kart KOSMIC / Rotax / Vega 16.990 16.888 15.266 49.144 0.052 7

4 290 GIRARDET Alois Circuit de lenclos CRG / Rotax / Vega 16.935 16.875 15.361 49.171 0.079 7

5 259 LACROIX Hugo Rls compétition FA ALONSO KART / Rotax / Vega 17.079 16.929 15.277 49.285 0.193 7

6 223 BOURGUIGNON Rayane KART PRO RACING KOSMIC / Rotax / Vega 16.968 16.937 15.396 49.301 0.209 7

7 211 GUYONNET Vivien SG DRIVERS by TSM Racing REDSPEED / Rotax / Vega 16.984 16.949 15.387 49.320 0.228 7

8 222 GALMICHE Victor Top chrono competition TONY KART / Rotax / Vega 16.995 17.009 15.355 49.359 0.267 7

9 299 MARIOTTA Livio 31 sport KOSMIC / Rotax / Vega 16.986 16.991 15.391 49.368 0.276 7

10 272 HAPIOT Tylian One C TONY KART / Rotax / Vega 17.043 17.031 15.313 49.387 0.295 7

11 227 ESTEVES  Pablo BRK SODI / Rotax / Vega 17.074 17.004 15.369 49.447 0.355 7

12 203 SALEILLES ROMAIN DREAM RACING KOSMIC / Rotax / Vega 17.201 16.986 15.272 49.459 0.367 7

13 220 CANAL GABRIEL TEAM KART MANAGEMENT TONY KART / Rotax / Vega 17.079 17.032 15.378 49.489 0.397 7

14 204 ROBILLOT LAGACHE Léni KART MANAGEMENT TONY KART / Rotax / Vega 17.118 16.978 15.411 49.507 0.415 7

15 355 BOUILLAND Andy Kart runner TONY KART / Rotax / Vega 17.060 17.046 15.450 49.556 0.464 7

16 395 FORESTIER Léon Kart Pro Racing TONY KART / Rotax / Vega 17.083 17.120 15.433 49.636 0.544 7

17 229 HER Léonie HK Compétition TONY KART / Rotax / Vega 17.288 16.991 15.452 49.731 0.639 7

18 225 PETIT JEAN-DULONG Gauthier DIAMOND KOSMIC / Rotax / Vega 17.197 17.102 15.433 49.732 0.640 7

19 293 AUMAITRE Mathis RLS FA ALONSO KART / Rotax / Vega 17.124 17.074 15.573 49.771 0.679 7

20 206 SAINSON  Clément Karting Nord Mayenne LANDO NORRIS / Rotax / Vega 17.114 17.260 15.526 49.900 0.808 7

21 277 VATTIER Oihan JV DRIVER SODI / Rotax / Vega 17.140 17.241 15.539 49.920 0.828 7

22 330 BERTOLINI Julien Renaux-racing team REDSPEED / Rotax / Vega 17.345 17.188 15.531 50.064 0.972 7

23 281 FOUCHER Louis RLS Karting FA ALONSO KART / Rotax / Vega 17.254 17.259 15.564 50.077 0.985 7

24 262 BUSSON Noé busson KOSMIC / Rotax / Vega 17.327 17.252 15.556 50.135 1.043 7

25 216 DAVID  ANATOLE Jv driver KOSMIC / Rotax / Vega 17.301 17.322 15.636 50.259 1.167 7

26 318 CASTRO  Jules Galaxy Competition PAROLIN / Rotax / Vega 17.331 17.284 15.658 50.273 1.181 7

27 377 FOUBERT Jean-arthur foubert TONY KART / Rotax / Vega 17.445 17.294 15.596 50.335 1.243 7

28 320 GUILLOTEAU  Théo TTC Racing LANDO NORRIS / Rotax / Vega 19.814 18.312 15.675 53.801 4.709 1
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S1 S2 S3 Ideal Lap Times
Clt N° Temps Clt N° Temps Clt N° Temps Clt N° Pilote Nation Ideal Lap Best Lap Diff.

1 259 16.856 1 290 16.875 1 244 15.192 1 237 DELAUNAY Nino 48.996 49.127 0.131

2 237 16.882 2 228 16.888 2 237 15.208 2 290 GIRARDET Alois 49.044 49.171 0.127

3 290 16.935 3 237 16.906 3 290 15.234 3 259 LACROIX Hugo 49.062 49.285 0.223

4 223 16.968 4 244 16.922 4 228 15.266 4 244 VINOT Malone 49.092 49.092

5 244 16.978 5 259 16.929 5 203 15.272 5 228 DAUVERGNE Mattheo 49.144 49.144

6 211 16.984 6 223 16.937 6 259 15.277 6 223 BOURGUIGNON Rayane 49.221 49.301 0.080

7 299 16.986 7 211 16.949 7 222 15.282 7 211 GUYONNET Vivien 49.254 49.320 0.066

8 228 16.990 8 204 16.978 8 220 15.291 8 222 GALMICHE Victor 49.281 49.359 0.078

9 222 16.995 9 203 16.986 9 227 15.294 9 227 ESTEVES  Pablo 49.293 49.447 0.154

10 227 17.007 10 299 16.991 10 272 15.313 10 299 MARIOTTA Livio 49.360 49.368 0.008

11 272 17.043 10 229 16.991 11 223 15.316 11 220 CANAL GABRIEL 49.367 49.489 0.122

12 355 17.060 12 227 16.992 12 211 15.321 12 272 HAPIOT Tylian 49.387 49.387

13 395 17.071 13 220 16.997 13 395 15.383 12 203 SALEILLES ROMAIN 49.387 49.459 0.072

14 220 17.079 14 222 17.004 13 299 15.383 14 204 ROBILLOT LAGACHE Léni 49.507 49.507

15 206 17.114 15 225 17.017 15 293 15.399 15 355 BOUILLAND Andy 49.556 49.556

16 204 17.118 16 272 17.031 16 204 15.411 16 395 FORESTIER Léon 49.572 49.636 0.064

17 293 17.124 17 355 17.046 17 225 15.433 17 293 AUMAITRE Mathis 49.597 49.771 0.174

18 203 17.129 18 293 17.074 18 355 15.450 18 225 PETIT JEAN-DULONG Gauthier 49.647 49.732 0.085

19 277 17.140 19 395 17.118 19 229 15.452 19 229 HER Léonie 49.668 49.731 0.063

20 225 17.197 20 277 17.143 20 206 15.505 20 206 SAINSON  Clément 49.762 49.900 0.138

21 330 17.214 20 206 17.143 21 330 15.531 21 277 VATTIER Oihan 49.822 49.920 0.098

22 229 17.225 22 330 17.188 22 277 15.539 22 330 BERTOLINI Julien 49.933 50.064 0.131

23 281 17.254 23 281 17.238 23 377 15.543 23 281 FOUCHER Louis 50.056 50.077 0.021

24 262 17.256 24 377 17.251 24 262 15.556 24 262 BUSSON Noé 50.064 50.135 0.071

25 216 17.301 25 262 17.252 25 281 15.564 25 216 DAVID  ANATOLE 50.180 50.259 0.079

26 318 17.331 26 216 17.275 26 216 15.604 26 377 FOUBERT Jean-arthur 50.212 50.335 0.123

27 377 17.418 27 318 17.284 27 318 15.658 27 318 CASTRO  Jules 50.273 50.273

28 320 19.814 28 320 18.312 28 320 15.675 28 320 GUILLOTEAU  Théo 53.801 53.801
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Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°203   SALEILLES ROMAIN

1 18.862 17.731 15.641 52.234

2 17.242 17.257 15.628 50.127

3 17.325 16.986 15.296 49.607

4 17.168 17.042 15.446 49.656

5 17.201 16.986 15.272 49.459

6 17.441 17.107 15.445 49.993

7 17.129 17.124 15.304 49.557

N°204   ROBILLOT LAGACHE Léni

1 19.003 17.698 15.663 52.364

2 17.328 17.055 15.470 49.853

3 17.198 17.400 16.454 51.052

4 17.118 16.978 15.411 49.507

5 18.212 17.169 15.526 50.907

6 17.390 17.577 15.570 50.537

7 17.142 17.193 15.430 49.765

N°206   SAINSON  Clément

1 18.399 17.633 18.444 54.476

2 17.944 17.355 15.505 50.804

3 17.845 17.350 15.650 50.845

4 17.921 17.143 15.598 50.662

5 17.114 17.260 15.526 49.900

6 17.298 17.197 15.582 50.077

7 17.187 17.299 15.605 50.091

N°211   GUYONNET Vivien

1 18.600 17.543 15.754 51.897

2 17.408 17.134 15.414 49.956

3 17.117 17.040 15.416 49.573

4 16.984 16.949 15.387 49.320

5 17.097 17.116 15.438 49.651

6 17.239 16.993 15.321 49.553

7 17.152 17.025 15.583 49.760

N°216   DAVID  ANATOLE

1 20.496 18.033 15.950 54.479

2 17.767 17.458 15.741 50.966

3 17.408 17.318 15.765 50.491

4 17.384 17.311 15.604 50.299

5 17.301 17.322 15.636 50.259

6 17.460 17.275 15.729 50.464

7 17.367 17.291 15.646 50.304

Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°220   CANAL GABRIEL

1 19.204 17.601 15.773 52.578

2 17.883 17.258 15.559 50.700

3 17.479 17.162 15.489 50.130

4 17.265 16.997 15.291 49.553

5 17.186 17.031 15.355 49.572

6 17.383 17.154 15.487 50.024

7 17.079 17.032 15.378 49.489

N°222   GALMICHE Victor

1 18.305 17.426 15.563 51.294

2 17.210 17.121 15.330 49.661

3 17.055 17.083 15.409 49.547

4 17.107 17.004 15.360 49.471

5 17.096 17.105 15.282 49.483

6 16.995 17.009 15.355 49.359

7 17.057 17.152 15.320 49.529

N°223   BOURGUIGNON Rayane

1 18.940 17.508 15.530 51.978

2 17.245 17.176 15.469 49.890

3 16.977 17.036 15.391 49.404

4 17.028 16.985 15.322 49.335

5 16.968 16.937 15.396 49.301

6 17.064 16.976 15.404 49.444

7 17.073 17.026 15.316 49.415

N°225   PETIT JEAN-DULONG Gauthier

1 18.933 18.045 15.735 52.713

2 17.700 17.199 15.531 50.430

3 17.463 17.207 15.938 50.608

4 17.454 17.017 15.589 50.060

5 17.721 17.118 15.878 50.717

6 17.274 17.272 15.558 50.104

7 17.197 17.102 15.433 49.732

N°227   ESTEVES  Pablo

1 19.159 17.820 15.547 52.526

2 17.174 17.065 15.294 49.533

3 17.348 16.999 15.381 49.728

4 17.007 16.992 15.466 49.465

5 17.074 17.004 15.369 49.447

6 17.737 17.172 15.364 50.273

7 17.152 17.006 15.344 49.502

Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°228   DAUVERGNE Mattheo

1 18.672 17.534 15.970 52.176

2 17.356 17.046 15.269 49.671

3 16.990 16.888 15.266 49.144

4 17.106 16.922 15.341 49.369

5 18.386 17.213 15.380 50.979

6 17.060 17.065 15.333 49.458

7 16.999 17.011 15.435 49.445

N°229   HER Léonie

1 19.972 17.961 15.806 53.739

2 17.628 17.245 15.512 50.385

3 17.307 17.289 15.542 50.138

4 17.225 17.233 15.463 49.921

5 17.288 16.991 15.452 49.731

6 17.726 17.213 15.552 50.491

7 17.297 17.102 15.552 49.951

N°237   DELAUNAY Nino

1 20.123 17.801 15.531 53.455

2 17.231 17.126 15.315 49.672

3 16.954 16.906 15.267 49.127

4 17.152 16.970 15.208 49.330

5 16.882 17.161 15.653 49.696

6 17.127 16.954 15.424 49.505

7 17.034 17.180 15.551 49.765

N°244   VINOT Malone

1 19.900 17.780 15.507 53.187

2 17.363 17.611 15.351 50.325

3 17.742 17.071 15.285 50.098

4 17.334 17.339 15.319 49.992

5 16.978 16.922 15.192 49.092

6 17.711 17.041 15.317 50.069

7 17.086 16.951 15.346 49.383

N°259   LACROIX Hugo

1 19.443 17.786 15.650 52.879

2 17.248 17.202 15.412 49.862

3 16.970 16.975 15.378 49.323

4 16.972 17.064 15.331 49.367

5 17.051 16.941 15.451 49.443

6 16.856 16.935 15.698 49.489

7 17.079 16.929 15.277 49.285
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Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°262   BUSSON Noé

1 19.610 17.963 16.085 53.658

2 18.291 17.393 15.618 51.302

3 17.354 17.305 15.561 50.220

4 17.327 17.252 15.556 50.135

5 17.256 17.275 15.729 50.260

6 17.709 17.331 15.719 50.759

7 17.824 17.473 15.705 51.002

N°272   HAPIOT Tylian

1 20.344 17.928 15.547 53.819

2 17.187 17.201 15.430 49.818

3 17.051 17.081 15.378 49.510

4 17.043 17.031 15.313 49.387

5 17.047 17.055 15.451 49.553

6 17.084 17.347 15.657 50.088

7 17.106 17.454 15.349 49.909

N°277   VATTIER Oihan

1 20.264 18.379 15.975 54.618

2 17.453 17.291 15.566 50.310

3 17.344 17.143 15.712 50.199

4 17.517 17.324 15.758 50.599

5 19.452 17.349 15.658 52.459

6 17.210 17.151 15.596 49.957

7 17.140 17.241 15.539 49.920

N°281   FOUCHER Louis

1 19.233 17.953 15.977 53.163

2 17.967 17.783 15.812 51.562

3 17.491 17.383 15.799 50.673

4 17.254 17.259 15.564 50.077

5 17.619 17.238 15.792 50.649

6 17.369 17.377 15.937 50.683

7 17.379 17.245 15.627 50.251

N°290   GIRARDET Alois

1 19.173 17.478 15.497 52.148

2 17.534 17.051 15.290 49.875

3 17.704 17.140 15.358 50.202

4 16.942 16.924 15.308 49.174

5 17.018 16.944 15.234 49.196

6 17.077 16.902 15.271 49.250

7 16.935 16.875 15.361 49.171

Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

N°293   AUMAITRE Mathis

1 18.498 17.418 15.851 51.767

2 17.410 17.181 15.399 49.990

3 17.194 17.172 15.442 49.808

4 17.725 17.131 15.432 50.288

5 17.456 17.252 15.458 50.166

6 17.234 17.119 15.607 49.960

7 17.124 17.074 15.573 49.771

N°299   MARIOTTA Livio

1 18.364 17.464 15.598 51.426

2 17.331 17.120 15.383 49.834

3 17.134 17.026 15.406 49.566

4 17.036 17.056 15.412 49.504

5 17.115 17.254 15.564 49.933

6 17.016 17.084 15.414 49.514

7 16.986 16.991 15.391 49.368

N°318   CASTRO  Jules

1 21.851 18.449 16.155 56.455

2 17.784 17.491 16.627 51.902

3 18.471 17.516 15.674 51.661

4 17.522 17.483 15.708 50.713

5 17.368 17.324 15.749 50.441

6 17.936 17.514 15.815 51.265

7 17.331 17.284 15.658 50.273

N°320   GUILLOTEAU  Théo

1 19.814 18.312 15.675 53.801

N°330   BERTOLINI Julien

1 19.334 18.055 16.102 53.491

2 17.703 17.414 15.600 50.717

3 17.353 17.458 15.566 50.377

4 17.480 17.241 15.598 50.319

5 17.405 17.242 15.553 50.200

6 17.214 17.204 15.776 50.194

7 17.345 17.188 15.531 50.064

N°355   BOUILLAND Andy

1 19.059 17.955 15.750 52.764

2 17.424 17.240 15.679 50.343

3 17.152 17.404 15.581 50.137

4 17.146 17.223 15.468 49.837

Tours Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3Temps au tour

5 17.060 17.046 15.450 49.556

6 17.204 17.144 15.592 49.940

7 17.334 17.250 15.800 50.384

N°377   FOUBERT Jean-arthur

1 19.062 17.789 15.742 52.593

2 17.528 17.358 15.645 50.531

3 17.625 17.331 15.678 50.634

4 17.593 17.251 15.543 50.387

5 17.683 17.390 15.574 50.647

6 17.418 17.304 15.794 50.516

7 17.445 17.294 15.596 50.335

N°395   FORESTIER Léon

1 18.855 17.564 15.508 51.927

2 17.397 17.279 15.577 50.253

3 17.184 17.229 15.442 49.855

4 17.071 17.149 15.445 49.665

5 17.083 17.120 15.433 49.636

6 17.745 17.118 15.481 50.344

7 17.146 17.129 15.383 49.658


